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Balanced, light, with hints 
of chocolate & toasted malt.

An enigma that brings you
back for more, Stark
celebrates contrasts and
stands above the noise.

Reform your expectations
with another sip no matter
the season. 

5.5%
ABV

Toasted Porter

 STARK

Availability: 12oz/6pk
Year round
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Case
$38.40

1/4 BBL
$115

1/2 BBL
$179

PAIRINGS: Grilled Beef, Sweet & Smokey BBQ,
Salted Caramel, & Chocolate

ING./HOPS: Toasted Malt

KEY POINTS: Low Alcohol, Light Body

BEST MATCH: 
SOCIAL drinkers seeking safety
BEER lovers with classic taste

HIGHLIGHTS: 
Classic, consistent, approachable

STARK
Refreshing, Light Bodied,
with Toasty Malt, Hints of
Chocolate.

5.5%
ABV

Availability: draft, 12oz/6pk

Toasted Porter


